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For more information and location details on any listed activity go to

F R E E  A C T I V I T I E S

Rememberto also like Get MoovingGreater Sheppartonon Facebook

 DAY DATE EVENT LOCATION TIME

Sunday 7 April 2019 Active @ School Katandra 10.00am - 10.45am

Monday 8 April 2019 Active Kids Dookie 10.00am - 11.00am

Monday 8 April 2019 Pedal Karts Tatura 10.00am - 11.30am

Tuesday 9 April 2019 Spotlight Walk* Shepparton 5.45pm - 7.45pm

Wednesday 10 April 2019 Active Kids Toolamba 10.00am - 11.00am

Thursday 11 April 2019 Playground Escapade* Shepparton 10.00am - 12.00pm

Friday 12 April 2019 Orienteering Shepparton 10.00am - 11.30am

Saturday 13 April 2019 Hoopercise at Goulburn Vibes Shepparton 4.00pm - 6.00pm

Saturday 13 April 2019 Labyrinth on the River Shepparton 9.00am - 10.00am

Saturday 13 April 2019 Bat Night* Tatura 5.00pm - 8.00pm

Saturday 13 April 2019 Goulburn Vibes Shepparton 4.00pm - 8.30pm

Sunday 14 April 2019 Labyrinth Walk Tatura 4.00pm - 5.00pm

Monday 15 April 2019 Pedal Karts Kialla 10.00am - 11.30am

Tuesday 16 April 2019 Active Kids* Tatura 10.00am - 11.00am

Tuesday 16 April 2019 Sandcastle Play Maude St Mall 10.00am - 4.00pm

Wednesday 17 April 2019 Juggling Undera 10.00am - 11.00am

Wednesday 17 April 2019 Kite Making Mooroopna 4.00pm - 5.30pm

Thursday 18 April 2019 Pot Plant Decorating and Sunflowers KidsTown 10.00am - 11.30am

*Activity requires registration  


